QuickSpecs  HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge
Overview
Page 1
HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge
Cloud-managed 5G cellular wireless bridge for fast, reliable 5G connectivity
Designed for primary or backup cellular WAN connectivity, the HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge provides fast and
reliable 5G fixed wireless access for mission-critical use cases. Ideal for remote locations, branch offices, and pop-up sites, this Cellular
Bridge3 supports 5G across major public and private cellular including CBRS, enabling reliable internet services with choice of

The HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge requires HPE Networking Aruba Central subscription-based licenses, which
are purchased on a per-device basis. Licenses are available in 1-, 3-, 5-, 7-, and 10-year increments. See the HPE Aruba
Networking Central ordering guide here.
Warranty
Hardware: 1-year parts/labor, which can be extended with a support contract. See
included with your product purchase.
QuickSpecs  HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge
Standard Features
Page 4
Support
HPE Aruba Networking network devices (bridges, access points, switches, and gateways) that have an active HPE Aruba Networking
Central SaaS subscription are fully supported and include:
• 24x7 priority technical support for troubleshooting
• Software updates and upgrades for HPE Aruba Networking Central and hardware products managed by HPE Aruba
Networking Central
QuickSpecs  HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge
Configuration Information
Page 5
BTO Models
 HPE Aruba Networking BR-150 5G Cellular Bridge
Rule # Description SKU
HPE Aruba Networking BR-150 5G Cellular Bridge S0Q22A
HPE Aruba Networking BR-150 TAA 5G Cellular Bridge S3M47A
 Configuration Rules
Rule # Description
Notes: − Can be powered by PoE (802.3at)
− OCA Only Model Selection Form - HPE Aruba Networks > Bridges > 100 Series Cellular
Bridge
Accessories
 Accessories
 Std (Min 0 // max 1) User Selection (min 0 // max 1)
Rule # Description SKU
HPE Aruba Networking BR-150 IP55 Kit  S3M48A
 HPE Aruba Networking AP-AC2-12B 12V/48W AC/DC Desktop Style Power Adapter with
2.1/5.5mm Connector
R3K00A
Notes: User can select (Min 0 / Max 1)
 Spares
 Std (Min 0 // max 99) User Selection (min 0 // max 99)
Rule # Description SKU
HPE Aruba Networking BR-150 SIM Spare Tray Kit S4P36A
Notes: Spare Only
QuickSpecs  HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge
Technical Specifications
Page 6
HPE Aruba Networking 100 Series Cellular Bridge
5G SA
Download 2.4 Gbps
Upload 900 Mbps
Supported bands n1/ 2/ 3/ 5/ 7/ 8/ 12/ 13/ 14/ 18/ 20/ 25/ 26/ 28/ 29/ 30/ 38/ 40/ 41/ 48/ 66/ 70/ 71/ 75/
76/ 77/ 78/ 79
5G NSA
Download 3.4 Gbps
Upload 500 Mbps
Supported bands n1/ 2/ 3/ 5/ 7/ 8/ 12/ 13/ 14/ 18/ 20/ 25/ 26/ 28/ 29/ 30/ 38/ 40/ 41/ 48/ 66/ 70/ 71/ 75/
76/ 77/ 78/ 79
LTE (CAT 18)
Download 1.6 Gbps
Upload 200 Mbps
Supported bands LTE-FDD: B1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 7/ 8/ 12/ 13/ 14/ 17/ 18/ 19/ 20/ 25/ 26/ 28/ 29/ 30/ 32/ 66/ 71
LTE-TDD: B34/ 38/ 39/ 40/ 41/ 42/ 43/ 48
LAA: B46
WCDMA
Download 42 Mbps